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Compatible Monitor:

Compatible Laptop:
VESA Compatible:
Carga:

Giro:

Inclinacion:
Rotacion:

Material:

Acabado de la superficie:

Color:
Fijacion:
Gestion de cables:

13-32 Pulg

15.6 Pulg
75x75,100x100mm

9 kg
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Acero, Plastico
Recubrimiento en polvo
Negro

Tipo prensa o perno pasante
Si
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